506928208 10/18/2021 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6975045

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASS	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNM	ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY I	ΟΑΤΑ					
		Name			Execution Date	
JAROSLAW ADAMSK					08/16/2021	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
Name:	PSEMI	PSEMI CORPORATION				
Street Address:	9369 CA	9369 CARROLL PARK DRIVE				
City:	SAN DI	SAN DIEGO				
State/Country:	CALIFO	RNIA				
Postal Code:	92121					
Application Number:	-	7398978				
CORRESPONDENCE						
Fax Number:	(626)792-1342	veen finate if the time.		it will be cont	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i>	(be sent to	the e-mail add				
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone:) be sent to f provided	the e-mail add				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email:	(be sent to f provided f	the e-mail add ; if that is unsu 626-792-0536 nail@sbpatlaw.c	ccessful, it will be s			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	(be sent to f provided f f r f r	the e-mail add ; if that is unsu 626-792-0536 nail@sbpatlaw.c 6TEINFL + BRU	ccessful, it will be s com INO / PSEMI			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	(be sent to f provided f	the e-mail add if that is unsu 26-792-0536 nail@sbpatlaw.c STEINFL + BRU 55 N. LAKE AV	ccessful, it will be s com INO / PSEMI /E. STE 700	ent via US M		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	(be sent to f provided f	the e-mail add if that is unsu 26-792-0536 nail@sbpatlaw.c STEINFL + BRU 55 N. LAKE AV	ccessful, it will be s com INO / PSEMI	ent via US M		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	(be sent to f provided f r : : :	the e-mail add if that is unsu 26-792-0536 nail@sbpatlaw.c STEINFL + BRU 55 N. LAKE AV	ccessful, it will be s com INO / PSEMI /E. STE 700 IITED STATES 9110 ⁻	ent via US M		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	(be sent to f provided f f f f f i UMBER:	the e-mail add if that is unsu 26-792-0536 nail@sbpatlaw.c STEINFL + BRU 55 N. LAKE AV PASADENA, UN	ccessful, it will be s com INO / PSEMI /E. STE 700 IITED STATES 9110 ⁻	ent via US M		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER	(be sent to f provided f f f f f i UMBER:	the e-mail add if that is unsu 26-792-0536 nail@sbpatlaw.c STEINFL + BRU 55 N. LAKE AV PASADENA, UN P2424-US ALESSAN	ccessful, it will be s com INO / PSEMI /E. STE 700 IITED STATES 9110	ent via US M	ail.	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	(be sent to f provided f f f f f i UMBER:	the e-mail add if that is unsu 26-792-0536 nail@sbpatlaw.c STEINFL + BRU 55 N. LAKE AV PASADENA, UN P2424-US ALESSAN	ccessful, it will be s com INO / PSEMI /E. STE 700 IITED STATES 9110 DRO STEINFL NDRO STEINFL, REC	ent via US M	ail.	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE:	(be sent to f provided f f f f f i UMBER:	the e-mail add if that is unsu 526-792-0536 nail@sbpatlaw.c STEINFL + BRU 55 N. LAKE AV PASADENA, UN P2424-US ALESSAN /ALESSAN	ccessful, it will be s com INO / PSEMI /E. STE 700 IITED STATES 9110 DRO STEINFL NDRO STEINFL, REC	ent via US M	ail.	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED:	(be sent to f provided r : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	the e-mail add if that is unsu 26-792-0536 nail@sbpatlaw.o STEINFL + BRU 55 N. LAKE AV PASADENA, UN P2424-US ALESSAN /ALESSAN 10/18/202	ccessful, it will be s com INO / PSEMI /E. STE 700 IITED STATES 9110 DRO STEINFL NDRO STEINFL, REC	ent via US M	ail.	

ASSIGNMENT

I, Jaroslaw ADAMSKI, with a mailing address at c/o pSemi Corporation, 9369 Carroll Park Drive, San Diego, CA 92121,

hereby sell and assign for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which I hereby acknowledge,

to pSemi Corporation, an entity having its principal place of business in the United States of America at 9369 Carroll Park Drive, San Diego, CA 92121,

hereinafter referred to as the assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees, my entire right, title and interest, including all priority rights under U.S. law and/or International conventions and treaties, in and to the "CURRENT MIRROR PRE-BIAS FOR INCREASED TRANSITION SPEED,"

invented by me, as described and/or claimed in U.S. Patent Application No. 17/398,978, filed on August 10, 2021, and in any related patent applications filed and/or to be filed not only for, to and in the United States of America its territories and possessions, but also for, to and in all other countries, including any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, continuations-in-part and extensions, and authorize and request any officials whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said "CURRENT MIRROR PRE-BIAS FOR INCREASED TRANSITION SPEED" and/or improvements thereof or resulting therefrom to said assignee or its successors, assigns or nominees, and agree to testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part and/or reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and/or declarations and generally do everything possible to aid said assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in the United States of America and in all other countries.

Subscribed and executed a	, streamwood	IL;USA			
on 8/16/2021	City	Country			
Date /	Inventor Name: Jaroslaw ADAMSKI				
	Inventor Signature: <u></u>	Alunhi			
Witnessed by:	V				
Witness Name: MARIA	<u>474HSK/</u> signature	<u>is Adamste</u>			
Witness Name DAVIEL	. <u>ADAHCKİ</u> signature	<u>Zist Hangli</u>			

Authorized to act for and on behalf of the Assignee, pSemi Corporation

Assignee's Officer Name: <u>RAJAMAN BACACOCA</u> Assignee's Officer Title: <u>VP, IP, 4, 4, 400006</u>

Assignee's Officer Signature: _

Date: _

PATENT REEL: 057825 FRAME: 0746

Attorney Docket No.: P2424-US

RECORDED: 10/18/2021